Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

528
541
540
503
520
538
508
504
539
506
527
529
522
535
515
78

509
534
542
512
511
501
517
530
521
545
510
526
514

DROMOS TAXYDROMOU 2020 8,5km

Name
STEPr10x MEXTIAHX
IQANNHZ ZTAAIKAZ
IAXONAZ STAAIKAZ
OEOAQPOZ APAETOZ
AHMHTPHZ KEOHZ
HAIAZ ZKOY®PHZ
AHMHTPHZ BOYATAPHX
MAKPHZ ©®QTHZX
rNQProx zrypoz
AHMHTPHZ BAPEAHZ
AI'MPAIKH MANAPABEAH
KQNZTANTINOZ MOZIAAOZ

MAPAXKEYH KOTZAMOYPATOIAQY

BAXIAEIOX MAMAAHMHTPIOY
BAXIAEIOX KAAAMIOKHZ
MAPIA TZATXAPQONH
ANAZTAXI0XZ BPAKAL
MANAMQTHX NMANOY
2MTYPOX TPAXANAX

2MYPOX OEMEAHX
OEOAQPOX ZAXAPIAX

BEATA MAZURKIEWICZ
HAIAY TXAAHE

KQZTAZ MNOAPMIMIZHZ
XPYZA KOATZIAA
KONZTANTINA XPIXTOIEQPIroy
AENA TEPONTA

M'EQPr10x MAMAAHZ
EYAITEAOX XTAYPOY

YOB
1999
1982
1985
1969
1978
1996
1996
1986
1981
1990
1982
1990
1984
1970
1962
1975
1975
1973
1969
1967
1974
1985
1998
1970
1977
1993
1988
1965
1987

Club

IQANNINA

POAAYTH
APTA

APTA

OPEIBATIKOZ XYAAOI'OX MNPEBEZAX

EOX IQANNINQN

HIOYMENITZA
>YAAOIOX APOMEQN IQANNINQ

ATIEIPOX

>YAAOIOX APOMEQN IQANNINQ
ANE=APTHTOX

IQANNINA

BONITZA

finish 8.5
0:35:52.270
0:36:26.667
0:36:30.523
0:39:39.137
0:41:35.387
0:42:09.223
0:42:41.487
0:43:31.807
0:43:59.337
0:47:04.927
0:48:31.630
0:50:03.573
0:51:25.347
0:52:32.380
0:52:58.347
0:53:48.697
0:54:13.843
0:55:46.667
0:56:07.977
0:56:27.723
0:56:36.673
0:56:52.850
0:57:00.897
0:57:21.027
0:57:23.483
0:57:45.627
0:57:48.050
0:58:27.833
0:59:30.330
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Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

519
544
532
537
518
505
531
513

Name
MAPIA KEDAAA
AIOMHAHZ XPHZTOY
AGANAZIOZ MIMINTAKAZ
KQXTAY ZAANAMOYPAZ
BAZIAIKH ©GEOAQPAKOIMOYAQY
AAEZHZ AYAHZ
KQNZTANTINA MIMEZA
AOMNA IZAAKIAQY

YOB Club

1982 ZAl

1985

1968 ZXYAAOIOZ APOMO.QN BOAOY
1961 AIAZ AOGHNQN

1981

1976 FIFTH ELEMENT RUNNING TEAM
1975

1986 -

finish 8.5
1:01:38.367
1:05:16.383
1:08:05.820
1:10:03.733
1:14:50.250
1:38:20.303
1:45:17.380
1:45:22.157



